City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED
January 2011

Finaled
1/3/2011

1/3/2011

1/3/2011
1/4/2011

1/4/2011

1/4/2011

1/4/2011

1/5/2011

1/5/2011

1/5/2011
1/6/2011

1/7/2011

1/10/2011

1/10/2011
1/11/2011

1/11/2011

1/11/2011

1/11/2011

Tuesday, February 08, 2011

Permit #

13997

14039

14064
13369

13984

13998

14044

13858

14005

14066
13979

13960

14075

14076
13723

13861

13869

13894

Address
616 Prince Ave
311 Burgundy Rd
511 Powell Ave
407 Haydon St
407 Matheson Street
931 Bradley Ct
1708 Saddle Draw
200 Clear Ridge Ct
738 Healdsburg Ave
202B Foss Creek Circl
421 C March Avenue
1231 So. Fitch Mounta
412 Greens Drive
116 Presidential Cir
515C Tucker St
515 Tucker Street
515 Tucker Street
515 Tucker Street

APN
002-081-012

089-012-011

002-432-035
002-271-025

002-201-045

002-432-039

003-150-030

003-070-001

002-042-004

0089-250-036
002-800-018

088-290-007

088-280-033
002-223-012

002-223-012

Owner
Arnold Lelouarn

Dennis Sousa

Ryan Glabb

Jim & Carol Bushnell

Ralph Ortega
Vera Danhousen

Cally Puckett

Gary & Joan Keyes

Pat Schultz

Stewart Watson

Quest Diagnostics

Margaret Clarson

Clarence Harper

Adam Rendy

Lou & Marci Palatell

Lou & Marci Palatell

Lou and Marci Palat

Marci Palatella

Contractor

One Hour Heating
and Air

One Hour Heating
and Air

Capstone Roofing
Rick Camilleri

One hour heating
and Air

One Hour Heating
and Air

Adams Heating &
Air

Morton Construction

One World
Construction

Boyle Plumbing

RE West Builders
Inc

North Coast Solar

Excellence
Exterminating

Moore HVAC
W. Scott Miller

W. Scott Miller
Const

W. Scott Miller
Const.

W. Scott Miller
Construction

Description:
replace furnace

replace furnace

re-roof

NEW GARAGE AND
CARPORT

new furnace

repalce HVAC duct
work

new furnance

install window in
garage and convert
storage space to wine
cellar

rewire house, kitchen
remodel

replace water heater

Energy Efficency and
ADA improvements

New Solar Electric
System

replace water heater

replace furnace

(n) windows/doors;
siding- paint.

electric service
water service

porch addition and
replace windows, doors
and siding

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD
SFD

MF
SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD

MF
COM

SFD
SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD
MF

SFD

Scope
MECH

MECH

ALT
ADD

MECH
MECH
MECH

ALT

ALT

PLUMB
ALT

ELEC
PLUMB

MECH
ALT

ELEC
PLUMB

ALT

Valuation
4,435.00

3,761.00

10,200.00
30,000.00

6,293.00

2,100.00

5,200.00

20,000.00

15,000.00

1,000.00
51,000.00

17,631.00

1,540.00

5,000.00
3,500.00

2,200.00

4,500.00

15,000.00
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January 2011

Finaled
1/11/2011
1/11/2011
1/12/2011

1/13/2011
1/14/2011
1/14/2011

1/19/2011

1/19/2011

1/20/2011

1/21/2011

1/24/2011

1/24/2011

1/24/2011
1/25/2011

1/26/2011

1/26/2011

1/26/2011

1/27/2011

1/27/2011

1/28/2011

Permit #
13965
14079
14071

14078
13332
13803

13951

14062

14086

14072

13828

14083

14089
14040

13842

13999

14088

14028

14043

13680

Address
515D Tucker Street
474 Moore Ln
923 Bradley Ct
833 Pordon Ln
1731 Palomino Ct
25 Matheson Street
325 Equestrian Gap
1031 Vine Street
13200 Healdsburg Aven
448 Grant Street
310 Powell Avenue
735 Johnson Street
1272 Sonoma Street
212 Mountain View D
520 Piper Street
14401 McDonough Hts
525 Healdsburg Aven
30 Mill Street
788 Pordon Lane
1002 Maxwell St

Tuesday, February 08, 2011

APN

002-223-012
088-230-063
002-432-041

002-352-001
003-180-004
002-182-032

003-150-006

002-820-010

002-132-025

002-021-025

002-041-007

002-632-011
0025-632--00

002-142-009

087-234-031

002-113-037

002-251-017

002-313-028

002-382-007

Owner

Mark Palatella
Cire Co

Mike Cave

Betty Derrico
David Moore

TerraDev, Inc.

Susan Gross

Healdsburg Investor

Sonoma County Tra

John Mallory

The Church of Jesus

Sandra Jordon

Frank Wilson
Mary Castellini

Chris Picott

Mark Mager and Wa

Pacific Realty

Vera Plum

Helena Arneson

Brad Simeral

Contractor

The Furnace Works

One Hour Heating
and Air

Capstone Roofing

owner/builder

SD Deacon Corp

Golden State
Electric

Adams Heating and
Air

TA Construction Inc.

E.V. Construction

Robert DeWan

One Hour Heating
and Air

Owner

Mota Contracting

Mesa Energy
Systems

Cary and Assoc.
Builders

North Bay Cabinets

owner

Description:
Interior Remodel

install heater

replace furnace

re-roof
New BBQ, fire pit, trellis

Telecommunications
equipment

replace furnace and
water heater

replace rotten glue-lam
beam

replace damaged
power pedestal and
site reconnect

replace furnace

re-roof and structural
improvements. New
steeple and roof

replace windows and
siding
water heater

Replace furnace

add two bedrooms and
one bath

remodel kichen - new
recessed lighting

replace 8 rooftop
HVAC units

re-roof

electic for gas stove
and sink plumbing

garage conversion to
living; kitchen remodel;
build carport

Type
SFD

COM
SFD

SFD
SFD
COM

SFD
COM

COM

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD
SFD

SFD
SFD
COM
COM
SFD

SFD

Scope
ALT
MECH
MECH

ALT
ACCESS
ALT

ALT
REPAIR

ELEC

MECH

ALT

ALT

PLUMB
MECH

ADD
ALT
MECH
ALT
ALT

ALT

Valuation
10,000.00
1,800.00
3,600.00

12,000.00
4,000.00
25,000.00

2,522.00

10,000.00

3,000.00

3,500.00

350,000.00

6,000.00

4,000.00
7,909.00

66,255.00

30,000.00

51,967.00

80,833.00

3,500.00

34,000.00
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January 2011

Finaled Permit #
1/28/2011 13875

1/31/2011 13745

1/31/2011 14080

Tuesday, February 08, 2011

Address
524 Sanns Lane
170 Kennedy Ln.
316 Center St

APN
002-433-025

088-280-007

002-194-002

Owner Contractor Description:
One hour heating & replace furnance
Air
Judy Langenn One Hour Heating replace furnace 95%
& Air
Dayton Cross Proper Wilder Construction repair floor
Number of Permits Finaled 41

Type Scope
SFD  MECH
SFD  MECH

COM REPAIR
Total Valuation:

Valuation
5,071.00

5,566.00

4,000.00
$922,883.00
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